
Seminar University Professor/email Title Date 

1 
University of València Yelko Rodríguez Carrasco, 

yelko.rodriguez@uv.es 
Riesgos químicos en los alimentos. Evaluación de la seguridad alimentaria 

18-mag-22 

ore 15 

2 
University of València Lara Mañes Font,  

lara.manyes@uv.es 
Ingredientes funcionales y micotoxinas 20-mag-22 

ore 10 aula riunioni 

3 
Albanian University Erda Qorri, 

e.qorri@albanianuniversity.edu.al 
Bioavailability and biological equivalence 

25-mag-22 

ore 15 

4 
University of Naples 

“Federico II” 

Silvia Savastano, 

silvia.savastano@unina.it 
Sindrome dell'ovaio policistico e Nutraceutici 

30-mag-22 

ore 15 

5 
University of València Josefa Tolosa Chelós, 

josefa.tolosa@uv.es 
Obtención de nutracéuticos a partir de subproductos de cereales 

07-giu-22  

ore 15 

6 
University of Alicante Isabel Sospedra López, 

isospedra@ua.es 
Nutraceúticos en el embarazo: una visión internacional 

14-giu-22 

ore 15 

7 
University of Campania 

“Luigi Vanvitelli” 

Severina Pacifico, 

severina.pacifico@unicampania.it 
Nutraceutica e radioprotezione 

27-giu-22 

ore 15 

8 
University of Naples 

“Federico II” 

Michela Grosso, 

michela.grosso@unina.it 

Interplay between gut microbiota, nutrient metabolism and host epigenetic 

regulation: a new landscape for biomedical research 

05-lug-22 

ore 15 

9 
Instituto Politécnico de 

Bragança 

Maria Inês Dias, 
maria.ines@ipb.pt 

Bio-based ingredients and functional foods: development, application, and social 

importance 

12-lug-22 

ore 15 

10 
University of València Cristina Juan García, 

cristina.juan@uv.es 
Bioactive compounds and functional foods in neurological damage 

20-lug-22 

ore 15 

11 
University of Rome 

 “La Sapienza” 

Cinzia Ingallina, 

cinzia.ingallina@uniroma1.it 

NMR based methodologies to study complex matrices: from foods to biological 

fluids: PART 1 

20-set-22 

ore 15 

12 
University of Rome 

 “La Sapienza” 

Mattia Spano, 

mattia.spano@uniroma1.it 

NMR based methodologies to study complex matrices: from foods to biological 

fluids: PART 2 

27-set-22 

ore 15 

13 
University of Campania 

“Luigi Vanvitelli” 

Giuseppe Spaziano, 

giuseppe.spaziano@unicampania.it 

New pharmacological approaches for respiratory inflammatory diseases: 

Nociceptin/orphanin FQ (N/OFQ) as a novel target for asthma treatment 

03-ott-22 

 ore 15 

14 
University of Campania 

“Luigi Vanvitelli” 

Donato Cappetta, 

donato.cappetta@unicampania.it 
Nutraceutica e prevenzione cardiovascolare: ruolo del resveratrolo 

19-ott-22 

ore 15 

15 
University North Predrag Putnik, 

pputnik@alumni.uconn.edu 
Trends in chemometrics in food chemistry studies 

08-nov-22 

ore 15 

16 
University of Zagreb Danijela Bursać, 

dbursac@pbf.hr 

Innovative technologies for extraction of bioactive compounds and their 

applications in functional food development 

22-nov-22 

ore 15 

17 
University of València Sergi Maicas, 

sergi.maicas@uv.es 

Implementation of antibiotic discovery by student crowdsourcing through a 

service-learning strategy 

14-dic-22 

ore 15 
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